Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

Variable Displacement Double Vane Pumps
VA1A1 ,VB1 B1 ,VD1 D1 ,VE1 E1
С ШЯШ HOW TO ORDER
VD1D1 -30+30 F A2-A2
ш т ш m m
SERIES NUMBER DISPLACEMENT MOUNTING TYPE PRESSURE
VA1A1 (cc/rev) F: S IS  FLANGE ADJUSTING
VB1B1 m m m MOUNTING TYPE RANGE
VD1D1 REFER TO L: FOOT
MOUNTING TYPE
A1:8~20kgf/cm2
VE1E1 SPECIFICATION A2:15~35kgf/cm2
A3:30~70kgf/cm2
ЖйШМИШ, -ЛЯШЙЯЙНо
Near shaft end pump is front pump, Normally two same delivery pumpsD
SPECIFICATION
Ш Ш MAX PRESSURE
kgf/cm2
ЖЙ#ЗШ(</птп)
FLOW OF UNLOADING
ШЛИШИ
PRESSURE
ADJUSTING
RANGE
(kgf/cm2)
Ш Ш ( rpm)
INPUTSPEED PORTS SIZE
i t
WEIGHT
MODEL
1500rpm 1800rpm 11
MAX.
m m
MIN.
Ш □
OUT
ЛР
IN DR.
ЙЯШ
FLANGE TYPE
VA1A1-0808F-A* 70 6.7+6.7 8+8
3/8" 1/ 2 " 1/4" Q П
VA1A1-1212F-A* 70 10+10 12+12
y.u
VA1A1-1515F-A* 70 12.5+12.5 15+15
A1:8-20
3/8" 1/ 2 " 1/4" 9.0
VB1B1-2020F-A* 70 16.7+16.7 20+20
1800 800 3/8" 1/ 2 " 1/4"
VB1B1-2424F-A* 70 20+20 24+24
A2:15-35 9.5
VD1D1-2525F-A* 70 21.7+21.7 25+25
A3:30-70
1/ 2 " 3/4" 1/4" 17.0
VD1D1-3030F-A* 70 25+25 30+30 17.0
VE1E1-4040F-A* 70 33.3+33.3 40+40 1/ 2 " 3/4" 1/4"